HY62256A-(I) Series
32Kx8bit CMOS SRAM
Description Features
The
HY62256A/HY62256A-I
is a high-speed, low
power and 32,786 x 8-bits
CMOS Static Random

HY62256A-(I) Series
32Kx8bit CMOS SRAM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Speed Power Temp. Package
HY62256AP 55/70/85 PDIP
HY62256ALP 55/70/85 L-part PDIP
HY62256ALLP 55/70/85 LL-part PDIP
HY62256AJ 55/70/85 SOP
HY62256ALJ 55/70/85 L-part SOP
HY62256ALLJ 55/70/85 LL-part SOP
HY62256AT1 55/70/85 TSOP-I Standard
HY62256ALT1 55/70/85 L-part TSOP-I Standard
HY62256ALLT1 55/70/85 LL-part TSOP-I Standard
HY62256AR1 55/70/85 TSOP-I Reversed
HY62256ALR1 55/70/85 L-part TSOP-I Reversed
HY62256ALLR1 55/70/85 LL-part TSOP-I Reversed
HY62256AP-I 55/70/85 E.T. PDIP
HY62256ALP-I 55/70/85 L-part E.T. PDIP
HY62256AJ-I 55/70/85 E.T. SOP
HY62256ALJ-I 55/70/85 L-part E.T. SOP
HY62256AT1-I 55/70/85 E .T. TSOP-I
HY62256ALT1-I 55/70/85 L-part E.T. TSOP-I
HY62256AR2-I 55/70/85 E.T. TSOP-I Reversed
HY62256ALR2-I 55/70/85 L-part E.T. TSOP-I Reversed
Features | Pins | Ratings | Timing | Package | Ordering
3101 North First Street, San Jose, CA 95134
Phone: 408-232-8000 URL: http://www.hea.com/
SRAM Data Sheets | Memory Products | email: DRAMSRAMmemory@hea.com